City of Portland, Maine 389 Congress Street. 04101	O		·	rmit No: Isshe Date:	T ISSI)(EHD: 382/A D025001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	5, Fax. (201) 014-01.		A 11	Phone:		
9 LONGVIEW DR	NIAL CONST	RUCTION INC	191	STATE RD#2	<i>800</i> 4		
Business Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contr	actor Address:	Phone		
	Jim Lombarde	ı	69 M	filton St Portland TY () F	DORT 2073295484		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type: Zon Miscellaneous /2			
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee: Cost of Work:	CEO District:		
_		it storage trailor on		\$30.0	00 5		
		k materials	FIRE	Dyfiled U	SPECTION: Use Group: Type: Trace Temp. Structure ignature:		
				ESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI			
			Action	n: Approved Approv	red w/Conditions Denied		
		•	Signa	ture:	Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning Approval				
ldobson 09/09/2005		Special Zone or Revi	ews	Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation		
1.		Shoreland		Variance	Not in District or Landmark		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland		Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6j months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work				Conditional Use	Requires Review		
		Subdivision		Interpretation	Approved		
		Site Plan		Approved	Approved w/Conditions		
		Maj Minor MM	7	Denied	Denied		
		Date: 1 70 0	ク - <u>-</u>	late:	Date: 7/30/05		
I hereby certify that I am the ov I have been authorized by the c jurisdiction. In addition, if a poshall have the authority to enter such permit.	owner to make this appli ermit for work described	cation as his authorized in the application is i	he prop d agen ssued,	t and I agree to conform to a I certify that the code official	all applicable laws of this al's authorized representative		

ADDRESS

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

DATE

PHONE

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY	OF PORTLAND	
Please Read		PERMIT ISSUED
Application And Notes, If Any,	UIL DING_INSPECTION	
Attached	PERIVI	Permit Number: 051336 OCT 3 2004
This is to certify that NIAL CONSTRUCTION IN	Jim Lombardo	
has permission to put storage trailor on lot for	work m	CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 9 LONGVIEW DR	2 382A D	025001
provided that the person or persons	rm or the hion a lepting th	is permit shall comply with all
of the provisions of the Statutes of	ine and or the Or pances of t	
the construction, maintenance and t	of buildings are suctures, a	and of the application on file in
this department.		
1	fication insp. on mus e	
Apply to Public Works for street line	n and ween perme on proceed	A certificate of occupancy must be
and grade if nature of work requires to be such information.	ed or erwise osed-in 4	procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
Such information.	UR NO QUIRED.	A A
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept.		1 9/30/65
Health Dept.		
Appeal Board		AL
Other		Director - Building & Inspection Services
Department Name	TV FOR DEMOVING THIS CARD	Director - building a dispersion services

Owner Name: NIAL CONSTRUCTION Contractor Name: Jim Lombardo Phone: or on lot for site work materials	N INC Propose	Owner Address: 191 STATE RD # 2 Contractor Address: 69 Milton St Portland Permit Type: Miscellaneous ed Project Description: orage trailor on lot for	Pi d (2	hone: 207) 329-5484
Contractor Name: Jim Lombardo Phone:	Propose	Contractor Address: 69 Milton St Portland Permit Type: Miscellaneous ed Project Description:	d (2	
Jim Lombardo Phone:	Propose	69 Milton St Portland Permit Type: Miscellaneous ed Project Description:	d (2	
Phone:	Propose	Permit Type: Miscellaneous ed Project Description:		207) 329-5484
	Propose	Miscellaneous ed Project Description:	site work materials	
or on lot for site work materials	1 1	ed Project Description:	· site work materials	
or on lot for site work materials	1 1		site work materials	
or on lot for site work materials	put sto	orage trailor on lot for	site work materials	
tatus: Approved	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Date: Ok	: 09/30/200 k to Issue:
tatus: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Date: Ok	: 09/30/200 a to Issue: ✓
t	tatus: Approved with Conditions	tatus: Approved with Conditions Reviewer:	tatus: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson	Oletatus: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	re Square Footage of Lot					
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 3 £2 A D 2 5	Owner: ALL CONSTRUCTION Telephone:					
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, addresser OF BULLING INSPECTION telephone: Work: \$ SEP Fee: \$					
Current use: Hoいた Lo E	RECEIVED					
if the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:						
Approximately how long has it been vacant:						
Proposed use: PUT A STURAGE TRAILER ON THE SITE TO HOLD Project description: WORK TOOLS - MATERIAL -						
Contractor's name, address & telephone: JIM LOMBAFOOLB ALORR						
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: 329-5484 Valling address:						
	ermit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and by work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be Issued the permit is picked up, PHONE: 329-5969					
FILE DECLIDED INICODMATIONIS NOT INICI.	IDED IN THE SURMISSIONS THE DEDIVIT WILL BE ALTOMATICALLY					

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

Signature of applicant:	mes	I who	1	Date:	9-9-05
	 				~

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall